2025 Porsche Scheduled Maintenance Plan Pricing

Internal Combustion Engines

Macan
Panamera
Cayenne

718

911

718 Specialty*

911 Specialty**

Plus One
MSRP

$1,500.00

$1,700.00

$1,800.00

$1,600.00

$1,850.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

Plus Two
MSRP

$1,5630.00

$2.170.00

$2,120.00

$1,620.00

$1,760.00

$1,510.00

$1,510.00

*718 Spyder, 718 Spyder RS, 718 Cayman GT4, 718 Cayman GT4 RS, 718 Boxster 25 Years, 718 Boxster GTS 4.0, 718 Cayman GTS 4.0

**9118/T, 911 GT3,911GT2RS, 911 GT3 RS

Table is for illustration purposes only. Please consult your local Porsche Center for the latest Plan Pricing.

Porsche Cars North America, Inc.

PORSI

HE

Plus Three
MSRP

$2,730.00

$3,420.00

$3,000.00

$2,660.00

$2,660.00

$5,730.00

$5,730.00

Plus Four
MSRP

$970.00

$1,020.00

$980.00

$1,030.00

$1,010.00

$1,080.00

$1,080.00

Total
MSRP

$6,730.00

$8,310.00

$7,900.00

$6,910.00

$7,280.00

$10,820.00

$11,320.00

Last updated: 8/2025



2025 Porsche Scheduled Maintenance Plan Pricing

Battery Electric Vehicles

2 Years / 20,000 miles 4 Years 40,000 miles 6 Years / 60,000 miles
MSRP MSRP MSRP
Taycan $1,700.00 $1,800.00 $4,360.00
Macan Electric $1,400.00 $1,600.00 $3,750.00

Table is for illustration purposes only. Please consult your local Porsche Center for the latest Plan Pricing.

Porsche Cars North America, Inc. PRSI —E=

Total
MSRP

$7,860.00

$6,750.00

Last updated: 8/2025
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