2025 Porsche Scheduled Maintenance Plan Pricing

Internal Combustion Engines

	Plus One MSRP	Plus Two MSRP	Plus Three MSRP	Plus Four MSRP	Total MSRP
Macan	\$1,500.00	\$1,530.00	\$2,730.00	\$970.00	\$6,730.00
Panamera	\$1,700.00	\$2,170.00	\$3,420.00	\$1,020.00	\$8,310.00
Cayenne	\$1,800.00	\$2,120.00	\$3,000.00	\$980.00	\$7,900.00
718	\$1,600.00	\$1,620.00	\$2,660.00	\$1,030.00	\$6,910.00
911	\$1,850.00	\$1,760.00	\$2,660.00	\$1,010.00	\$7,280.00
718 Specialty*	\$2,500.00	\$1,510.00	\$5,730.00	\$1,080.00	\$10,820.00
911 Specialty**	\$3,000.00	\$1,510.00	\$5,730.00	\$1,080.00	\$11,320.00



^{*718} Spyder, 718 Spyder RS, 718 Cayman GT4, 718 Cayman GT4 RS, 718 Boxster 25 Years, 718 Boxster GTS 4.0, 718 Cayman GTS 4.0
**911 S/T, 911 GT3, 911 GT2 RS, 911 GT3 RS

Table is for illustration purposes only. Please consult your local Porsche Center for the latest Plan Pricing.

2025 Porsche Scheduled Maintenance Plan Pricing

Battery Electric Vehicles

	2 Years / 20,000 miles MSRP	4 Years 40,000 miles MSRP	6 Years / 60,000 miles MSRP	Total MSRP
Taycan	\$1,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,360.00	\$7,860.00
Macan Electric	\$1,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,750.00	\$6,750.00

Table is for illustration purposes only. Please consult your local Porsche Center for the latest Plan Pricing.

